Push Pull CATV Amplifier
50 - 1000 MHz
Rev.  V1
MAAM-009455
1 1
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

Pin Configuration
3
Ordering Information
1,2
Part Number Package
MAAM-009455-000000 Bulk Packaging
MAAM-009455-TR1000 1000 Piece Reel
MAAM-009455-TR3000 3000 Piece Reel
MAAM-009455-001SMB Sample Test Board
3. It is recommended, but not absolutely compulsory, that all No
Connections (N/C) within the IC are connected to ground on
the printed circuit board.
4. The exposed pad centered on the package bottom must be